
Free Practice 2

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing : www.its-events.com

Printed : 26/10/2018 12:10

Weather/Track : 1019 hPa - Dry 21 °C - Humidity 64 % Start : 11:25, End : 12:03

1 Yann Ehrlacher FRA ALL-INKL.COM Münnich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 11 9 - - 157.7 2:12.481

2 Aurélien Comte FRA DG Sport Competition Peugeot 308 TCR 12 10 0.144 0.144 157.6 2:12.625

3 Esteban Guerrieri ARG ALL-INKL.COM Münnich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 10 8 0.205 0.061 157.5 2:12.686

4 Jean-Karl Vernay FRA Audi Sport Leopard Lukoil Team Audi RS3 LMS 12 9 0.358 0.153 157.3 2:12.839

5 Yvan Muller FRA MRacing - YMR Hyundai i30 N TCR 11 8 0.359 0.001 157.3 2:12.801

6 Nathanaël Berthon FRA Comtoyou Racing Audi RS3 LMS 11 10 0.374 0.015 157.3 2:12.855

7 Pepe Oriola ESP Campos Racing Cupra TCR 10 9 0.508 0.134 157.1 2:12.989

8 Thed Björk SWE MRacing - YMR Hyundai i30 N TCR 11 10 0.727 0.219 156.9 2:13.208

9 Mehdi Bennani MAR Sébastien Loeb Racing Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 12 9 0.795 0.068 156.8 2:13.276

10 Gabriele Tarquini ITA BRC Racing Team Hyundai i30 N TCR 11 9 0.815 0.020 156.8 2:13.271

11 Norbert Michelisz HUN BRC Racing Team Hyundai i30 N TCR 11 8 0.878 0.063 156.7 2:13.359

12 Denis Dupont BEL Audi Sport Team Comtoyou Audi RS3 LMS 11 9 0.932 0.054 156.6 2:13.413

13 Aurélien Panis FRA Comtoyou Racing Audi RS3 LMS 10 9 1.424 0.492 156.1 2:13.454

14 Tom Coronel NLD Boutsen Ginion Racing Honda Civic TCR 10 8 1.454 0.030 156.0 2:13.935

15 Tiago Monteiro PRT Boutsen Ginion Racing Honda Civic TCR 11 9 1.465 0.011 156.0 2:13.711

16 Frédéric Vervisch BEL Audi Sport Team Comtoyou Audi RS3 LMS 10 9 1.771 0.306 155.7 2:13.967

17 Mato Homola SVK DG Sport Competition Peugeot 308 TCR 12 11 1.962 0.191 155.4 2:14.303

18 John Filippi FRA Campos Racing Cupra TCR 11 6 1.999 0.037 155.4 2:14.402

19 Gordon Shedden GBR Audi Sport Leopard Lukoil Team Audi RS3 LMS 9 8 2.091 0.092 155.3 2:14.455

20 Timo Scheider AUT ALL-INKL.COM Münnich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 12 10 2.254 0.163 155.1 2:14.497

21 Luigi Ferrara ITA Mulsanne Srl Alfa Romeo Giulietta TCR 12 10 2.530 0.276 154.8 2:14.610

22 Kevin Ceccon ITA Mulsanne Srl Alfa Romeo Giulietta TCR 6 4 3.209 0.679 154.0 2:13.247

23 Rob Huff GBR Sébastien Loeb Racing Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 12 4 3.943 0.734 153.2 2:14.101

24 Zsolt David Szabo HUN Zengo Motorsport Cupra TCR 12 12 5.377 1.434 151.6 2:16.916

25 Norbert Nagy HUN Zengo Motorsport Cupra TCR 11 9 5.413 0.036 151.6 2:17.174
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